
 

BOARD OF APPEALS PUBLIC HEARINGS 2016 

Meetings begin at 7:00PM unless otherwise posted 

 

MEETING DATES FILING DATES 

Due at the office of the Town Clerk by 1:00PM 

 

Wednesday, January 20 Wednesday, Dec. 16, 2015   

Wednesday, February 17 Wednesday, January 20, 2016   

Wednesday, March 16 Wednesday, February 17   

Wednesday, April 20 Wednesday, March 16   

Wednesday, May 18 Wednesday, April 20   

Wednesday, June 15 Wednesday, May 18   

Wednesday, July 20 Wednesday, June 15  

 

There will be no August hearing due to vacation scheduling 

MEETING DATES FILINGS  

Due at the office of the Town Clerk by 1:00PM 

Wednesday, September 21 Wednesday, August 17   

Wednesday, October 19 Wednesday, September 21   

Wednesday, November 16 Wednesday, October 19   

Wednesday, December 21 Wednesday, November 16   

Wednesday, January 18, 2017 Wednesday, December 21   

 


